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SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
11006504 Certificatc No Adrnissiou No

studenr Addhar No: @r445AEiIl
1- Namc ofthe Pupil

2. Fathefs/Guardian'sName

3. Motber's Name

4. Nationality : INDIAN

Date of Binh (in Ckistian Era) according to
Admission & Withdrawal Register in figures

Place ofBirth: ffiro,
Religiol : Hindu

ANANYA GOSWAMI

PANKAJ KUMAR GOSWAMI

RAJNI GOSVr'AMI

Mother Tongue : HINDI

5.

6.

'1.

8.

9.

t0.

u.

District: THANE

Caste :

: ----------Last School attended

Date offirst admission in the school with class : 03 JUN 2017 - JR.KG

Any fee concession available of. Ifso, the nature ofsuch concession :

Total No ofworking days in the academic session : 209 Academic year

12. Total No ofworking rlays pupil presetrt in the school

13. Subjects studied : 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI 3 MARATHI 4 SCIENCE

:2M

14.

15.

6 SOCIAL SCIENCF,

Whether qualified for the promotions to the higher class

Ifso, to which class (in figure) IVTII (in words)

Whcther NCC Cadet /Boy scout / Girl guidc (dctails maybc given) :

Games played or extracuricular activities in which the pupil usually took part(metrtiotred 
.

achievement level therein)

General conduct

Class in which the pupil tasr studied (in figures)

Whe&er failed. if so once/twice in the same class

Date ofapplication for cefiificates

Date of issue of certiticates

Reasons for leaviug the school

GOOD

IIIRD (ir words)

CIIANGE OF RISIDENCE

SchooUBoard Annual examination last taken with rcsults

Any other remarks :

CBSE

Certified that the above information is in accordance witi tlle School register:

YES

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

))

23.

24.

FOt'RTH

THIRD

29.O3.2022

0t-04.2022

Date 0l

,*$/(Y.
Class"Teacher Clerk

No change in any enuy is to be made except by the authority issuing this certifrcate and any
ition of penaltv such as

Month 04 Yeat 20?2
7.--W Qo,?,.,*v\n,

10 ruN 2013 (IN WORDS) ONEZERO_JUN_
TWO ZERO ONE THREE

Country: INDIAStatc: MAHARASHTRA

GENERAL

TIDISE

SuLCaste :

Class : ---


